
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF FLORIDA 

CASE NO. 1:16-CV-21199-CMA/O’SULLIVAN 
 

ANDREA ROSSI, et al. 
 
 Plaintiffs, 
v.      NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS 
      
THOMAS DARDEN, et al. 
 
 Defendants. 
     / 
 
 Attorneys, John W. Annesser and Brian W. Chaiken, file this Notice of Change of Address 

in the above captioned case.  All future pleadings, memoranda, correspondence, orders, etc. shall 

be sent to: 

Firm Name:  Annesser & Chaiken, PLLC 
Address:  2525 Ponce De Leon Blvd., Suite 625  

Coral Gables, FL 33134 
 
Mailing Address:  Annesser & Chaiken, PLLC 
   P.O. Box: 140489 
   Coral Gables, FL 33114 
 
E-Mail: John W. Annesser:  jannesser@aclaw-firm.com (Primary) 
     service@aclaw-firm.com (Secondary) 
     acancino@aclaw-firm.com  (Secondary) 
  
  Brian W. Chaiken:  bchaiken@aclaw-firm.com (Primary) 
     service@aclaw-firm.com (Secondary) 
     acancino@aclaw-firm.com  (Secondary) 
 
Dated: April 27, 2017.    Respectfully submitted, 
 
      /s/ John W. Annesser   

John W. Annesser, Esq. (FBN 98233) 
jannesser@aclaw-firm.com 
Brian W. Chaiken, Esq. (FBN 118060) 
bchaiken@aclaw-firm.com 
ANNESSER & CHAIKEN, PLLC 
2525 Ponce De Leon Blvd., Suite 625 
Coral Gables, FL 33134 
Telephone:  305 283-9898 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs, Andrea Rossi and 
Leonardo Corporation 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
I HEREBY CERTIFY, that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served by in the 

manner specified below on April 27, 2017 on all counsel or parties of record on the attached 

Service List. 

 
      /s/ John W. Annesser    

John W. Annesser, Esq. (FBN 98233) 
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SERVICE LIST 
 

Christopher R.J. Pace, Esq. (FBN 721166 
cpace@jonesday.com 
Christopher M. Lomax, Esq. (FBN 56220) 
clomax@jonesday.com 
Christina T. Mastrucci, Esq. (FBN 113013) 
cmastrucci@jonesday.com 
Erika S. Handelson, Esq. (FBN 91133) 
ehandelson@jonesday.com 
JONES DAY 
600 Brickell Avenue, Suite 3300 
Miami, FL 33131 
- and - 
Bernard P. Bell, Esq. (PHV) 
bellb@millerfriel.com 
MILLER FRIEL, PLLC 
1200 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W. 
Suite 800 
Washington, DC 20036 
Attorneys for Defendants, Darden, Vaughn, Industrial Heat, LLC, 
IPH Int’l B.V., and Cherokee Investment Partners, LLC 
Service via: CM/ECF 
 
Francisco J. León de la Barra, Esq. (FBN 105327) 
fleon@acg-law.com 
Fernando S. Arán, Esq. (FBN 349712) 
faran@acg-law.com 
ARÁN CORREA & GUARCH, P.A. 
255 University Drive 
Coral Gables, Florida 33134 
Attorneys for Third-Party Defendants, JMP, Johnson, and Bass 
Service via: CM/ECF 
 
Rodolfo Nuñez, Esq. (FBN 016950) 
rnunez@acg-law.com 
RODOLFO NUÑEZ, P.A. 
255 University Drive 
Coral Gables, Florida 33143 
Attorney for Third-Party Defendants, Fabiani and USQL 
Service via: CM/ECF 
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